

We are an open, loving, and inclusive community that supports thinking creatively and living a deeply spiritual life.



Visit our Website

This is YOUR PERSONAL INVITATION to make a YEAR-END CONTRIBUTION to CSL St George's ABUNDANT FUTURE!!



## Now, as 2023 comes to a close, is the perfect time to lend extra support to your Center for Spiritual Living St George.

We are grateful for your presence in our beautiful community. CSL St George is growing by leaps and bounds as we gather together inperson on Second Sundays and with our online offerings. We ENVISION moving into a permanent facility in 2024 and to again meet in-person every week. It is also exciting to SEE the upcoming classes and we prepare for YOU, our growing community of members and friends.

## Your Year-End gift expands the Prosperity that allows our Abundant Vision to unfold.

We invite you to setup your Year-End gift as well as regular contributions at:

**Give with Zelle**: Zelle is a bank-to-bank transfer system. <u>HERE</u> are the instructions.

EMail us if you need further assistance: <u>treasurer@cslstgeorge.org</u>

**Give Online**: Paypal link is on our website: <u>cslsg.org</u> on the Donation page; or Paypal directly with **blue button below**.

**Give by Mail**: Send checks to CSLSG PO Box 3132, St. George, UT 84771

Paypal online donation

## OUR CUP IS OVERFLOWING WITH JOY AND GRATITUDE



Our <u>MISSION</u> is to provide spiritual tools for personal and global transformation.

Our <u>PURPOSE</u> is to awaken humanity to its spiritual magnificence; to awaken our community to its Divine Nature and the greatest expression of who we are.

Our <u>VISION</u> is a world that works for everyone.

Visit our Website

Center for Spiritual Living St George | 435-893-6702 | stgeorgecsl@gmail.com | https://www.cslsg.org



Center for Spiritual Living St. George | PO Box 3132, St. George, UT 84771

Unsubscribe stgeorgecsl@gmail.com

 $\frac{ \mbox{ Update Profile } | \mbox{Constant Contact Data}}{\mbox{Notice}}$ 

Sent bystgeorgecsl@gmail.compowered by

